Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Engineer Accessories
Spiral Wrapping Band
This spiral wrapping band is perfect for organizing and protecting your wiring and cables. Easily applied to electric harness,
cables and wire bundles. The spiral wrapping band not only protects cables from abrasion, but also provide a neat
appearance.
Complied with or exceeds Standard
。TIA/EIA 568.C (Optical Fiber Cabling Components Standard).

Temperature Range -20° C to 60°C
Ordering Information
Item Code Outside Diameter (OD)
(mm)
Inner Diameter (ID)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Wrapping Range
(mm)
Packing
SWB-03 3 1.5 4.0 1.5~18
10M/ Bag
SWB-06 6 4 7.0 4~50
SWB-08 8 6 10.8 6~60
SWB-10 10 7.5 11.4 7.5~60
SWB-12 12 9 13.9 9~65
SWB-15 15 12 15.0 12~75
SWB-19 19 15 18.2 15~100
SWB-24 24 20 19.6 20~130